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0001 LITTLE RIVER VFD                      0      61       7      54 

0002 TENSAW VFD                            0      45      28      17 

0003 VAUGHN COMM CENTER                    0     101      43      58 

0004 CROSSROADS DURANT                     0     137      24     113 

0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR              0      59      51       8 

0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST                     0     233      29     204 

0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD              0     699      94     605 

0008 ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER                0     134      19     115 

0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                      0     268       9     259 

0010 LOTTIE VFD                            0      66       5      61 

0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING               0     150       0     150 

0012 RABUN VFD                             0     142       6     136 

0013 PERDIDO VOL FIRE DEPT                 0     177      19     158 

0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER              0     952      92     860 

0015 PINEGROVE VFD #1                      0     262      23     239 

0016 WHITEHOUSE FORK VFD                   0     204      10     194 

0017 STAPLETON VFD                         0     307      10     297 

0018 GATESWOOD VFD                         0      76       4      72 

0019 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP                  0      47       3      44 

0020 ROSINTON METHODIST                    0     420      27     393 

0021 BELFOREST COMM CTR                    0     458      31     427 

0022 SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CENTER           0     534      42     492 

0023 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL                 0     635      46     589 

0024 ELSANOR COMMUNITY                     0     225       5     220 

0025 SEMINOLE VFD                          0     145      12     133 

0026 LILLIAN COMMUNITY                     0     939      90     849 

0027 PERDIDO BEACH VFD                     0     181      21     160 

0028 MARLOW VFD                            0     491      54     437 

0029 SUMMERDALE COMM.                      0     515      38     477 

0030 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER                  0     450      36     414 

0031 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR                  0     672      64     608 

0032 JOSEPHINE VFD                         0     182      14     168 

0033 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH                  0     837     120     717 



0034 BON SECOUR MORGAN CHAPEL              0     365      50     315 

0035 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER                    0    1393     182    1211 

0036 GULF SHORES CIVIC CENTER              0    1585     189    1396 

0037 FT. MORGAN VFD #1                     0     156      21     135 

0038 ORANGE BEACH COMM                     0    1219     106    1113 

0039 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER                 0    2667     566    2101 

0040 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS                   0     511      89     422 

0041 FAIRHOPE - 3 CIRCLE CHURCH            0    1569     181    1388 

0042 BARNWELL VFD                          0    2667     566    2101 

0043 SPANISH FORT COMMUNITY CENTER         0    1125     128     997 

0044 SPANISH FORT CHURCH OF CHRIST         0     542      53     489 

0045 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL                    0     593      94     499 

0046 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER                   0    2621     538    2083 

0047 ABSENTEE                              0     202      54     148 
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0048 PROVISIONAL                           0      71       7      64 

                 CANDIDATE TOTALS          0   28090    3900   24190 
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0001 LITTLE RIVER VFD                      0       0       1       0       1       5       0       0       0       0 

0002 TENSAW VFD                            0       0       0       2      16       9       0       0       1       0 

0003 VAUGHN COMM CENTER                    2       0       1       2      29       8       1       0       0       0 

0004 CROSSROADS DURANT                     0       0       0       5       8      11       0       0       0       0 

0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR              1       0       1       4      23      20       0       1       1       0 

0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST                     0       0       1       4      16       8       0       0       0       0 

0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD              2       2       5      17      43      22       1       0       1       1 

0008 ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER                1       0       1       1      10       6       0       0       0       0 



0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                      0       0       0       1       4       4       0       0       0       0 

0010 LOTTIE VFD                            0       0       0       0       4       1       0       0       0       0 

0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING               0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0 

0012 RABUN VFD                             0       0       0       4       0       2       0       0       0       0 

0013 PERDIDO VOL FIRE DEPT                 2       0       0       1       8       8       0       0       0       0 

0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER              2       1       1      11      44      32       1       0       0       0 

0015 PINEGROVE VFD #1                      2       0       2       0      14       5       0       0       0       0 

0016 WHITEHOUSE FORK VFD                   0       0       0       1       6       3       0       0       0       0 

0017 STAPLETON VFD                         1       0       3       2       3       1       0       0       0       0 

0018 GATESWOOD VFD                         0       0       0       2       2       0       0       0       0       0 

0019 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP                  1       0       0       1       0       0       1       0       0       0 

0020 ROSINTON METHODIST                    3       0       0       5      17       2       0       0       0       0 

0021 BELFOREST COMM CTR                    1       0       1       3      25       1       0       0       0       0 

0022 SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CENTER           1       0       2      16      13      10       0       0       0       0 

0023 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL                 0       1       6      13      16       9       0       1       0       0 

0024 ELSANOR COMMUNITY                     0       0       3       0       1       1       0       0       0       0 

0025 SEMINOLE VFD                          1       0       0       0       6       4       0       1       0       0 

0026 LILLIAN COMMUNITY                     3       0       4       8      44      27       2       1       1       0 

0027 PERDIDO BEACH VFD                     2       0       5       7       7       0       0       0       0       0 

0028 MARLOW VFD                            1       0       2       8      30      10       0       1       1       1 

0029 SUMMERDALE COMM.                      0       0       5      11      14       8       0       0       0       0 

0030 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER                  1       0       5      11      14       5       0       0       0       0 

0031 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR                  3       1      10       8      33       9       0       0       0       0 

0032 JOSEPHINE VFD                         1       0       1       4       7       1       0       0       0       0 

0033 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH                  0       1      11      16      63      27       0       2       0       0 

0034 BON SECOUR MORGAN CHAPEL              0       1      10      11      17      11       0       0       0       0 

0035 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER                    5       4      17      44      76      31       3       1       0       1 

0036 GULF SHORES CIVIC CENTER              6       1      33      37      82      30       0       0       0       0 

0037 FT. MORGAN VFD #1                     0       0       1       6       8       6       0       0       0       0 

0038 ORANGE BEACH COMM                     5       0      31      11      44      12       3       0       0       0 

0039 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER                 9       2      12      54     406      77       3       3       0       0 

0040 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS                   2       0       1       8      57      21       0       0       0       0 

0041 FAIRHOPE - 3 CIRCLE CHURCH            8       0       8      37     112      16       0       0       0       0 

0042 BARNWELL VFD                          9       2      12      54     406      77       3       3       0       0 

0043 SPANISH FORT COMMUNITY CENTER         6       0       5      12      81      22       1       1       0       0 

0044 SPANISH FORT CHURCH OF CHRIST         2       1       2       4      34      10       0       0       0       0 
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0045 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL                    1       0       6      19      51      17       0       0       0       0 

0046 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER                  14       3      27      40     325     123       2       3       1       0 

0047 ABSENTEE                              1       1      11       6      31       4       0       0       0       0 

0048 PROVISIONAL                           0       0       1       0       2       3       1       0       0       0 

                 CANDIDATE TOTALS         99      21     248     511    2253     719      22      18       6       3 

                CANDIDATE PERCENT       2.54     .53    6.37   13.13   57.90   18.47     .56     .46 

====================================================================================================================================



NAME HEADING CANVASS                              SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION                           OFFICIAL REPORT 

                                                  BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA 

                                                  AUGUST 15, 2017 

                                                  Republican 

RUN DATE:08/22/17 12:40 PM                                                                                REPORT-EL111     PAGE 0005 

 

   UNITED STATES SENATOR                                                WITH 48 OF 48 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

 

   (Vote for no more than )   1 

                                 J P B   J F B    R B             D G     M M             B P     T P     L S 

                                  A A E   O . R    A R     M B     O E     A A             R E     R I     U T 

                                   M U R   S   E    N I     O R     M N     R X    R S M    Y E     I T     T R     O V     U V 

                                    E L E   E   A    D N       O       T     Y W    O . O    A P     P T     H A     V O     N O 

                                     S   T   P   U    Y S       O       I       E    Y   O    N L       M     E N     E T     D T 

                                          T   H   L      O       K       L       L        R      E       A     R G     R E     E E 

                                           A       T      N       S       E       L        E      S       N       E       S     R S 

                                       -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   ----- 

0001 LITTLE RIVER VFD                      0       0       0       3       0       0      25       0       9      17       0       0 

0002 TENSAW VFD                            0       0       0       2       0       0       9       0       4       2       0       0 

0003 VAUGHN COMM CENTER                    1       0       0       6       0       0      23       0      12      16       0       0 

0004 CROSSROADS DURANT                     0       0       0       9       0       0      55       0      17      31       1       0 

0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR              0       0       0       0       0       0       5       0       3       0       0       0 

0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST                     1       0       0      40       0       0      69       1      34      59       0       0 

0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD              1       0       7     110       2       3     202       2     113     165       0       0 

0008 ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER                0       0       1      17       0       0      40       0      19      38       0       0 

0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                      1       0       1      22       2       0     119       0      35      79       0       0 

0010 LOTTIE VFD                            0       0       0       2       0       0      35       2      12      10       0       0 

0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING               0       0       2      13       0       1      84       0      19      31       0       0 

0012 RABUN VFD                             0       0       1      10       0       0      75       0      15      35       0       0 

0013 PERDIDO VOL FIRE DEPT                 0       0       0      10       0       0     105       0      17      26       0       0 

0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER              2       0       8      84       4       1     357       0     164     240       0       0 

0015 PINEGROVE VFD #1                      0       0       2      22       0       1     127       1      34      52       0       0 

0016 WHITEHOUSE FORK VFD                   0       0       0      14       0       1     109       0      21      49       0       0 

0017 STAPLETON VFD                         0       0       2      35       0       1     142       0      42      74       1       0 

0018 GATESWOOD VFD                         0       0       0       5       0       0      37       0      13      17       0       0 

0019 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP                  0       0       0       0       0       0      18       0      14      12       0       0 

0020 ROSINTON METHODIST                    1       0       1      26       0       0     186       1      70     108       0       0 

0021 BELFOREST COMM CTR                    0       0       1      58       0       0     130       0     109     129       0       0 

0022 SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CENTER           0       0      10      56       0       3     181       0      73     167       2       0 

0023 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL                 3       1       3      79       0       5     196       2      97     203       0       0 

0024 ELSANOR COMMUNITY                     1       0       1      20       0       0     101       1      35      61       0       0 

0025 SEMINOLE VFD                          0       1       3      14       0       1      63       0       7      44       0       0 

0026 LILLIAN COMMUNITY                     3       1       3      97       2       3     272       1     159     307       0       1 

0027 PERDIDO BEACH VFD                     0       1       0      22       0       3      39       0      25      70       0       0 

0028 MARLOW VFD                            3       0      11      47       0       3     134       2      92     145       0       0 

0029 SUMMERDALE COMM.                      0       0       4      42       0       2     223       2      82     121       0       1 

0030 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER                  0       1       4      42       0       0     141       3      60     162       1       0 

0031 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR                  2       0       2      77       0       4     139       1     102     281       0       0 

0032 JOSEPHINE VFD                         2       0       1      24       0       0      46       0      36      59       0       0 

0033 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH                  2       0       4      72       0       5     264       1     118     251       0       0 

0034 BON SECOUR MORGAN CHAPEL              1       0       0      34       0       4     119       3      43     111       0       0 

0035 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER                    1       2      10     152       1       8     400       2     195     439       1       0 



0036 GULF SHORES CIVIC CENTER              2       0       8     221       4       5     327       2     275     552       0       0 

0037 FT. MORGAN VFD #1                     0       0       0      14       0       0      34       1      27      59       0       0 

0038 ORANGE BEACH COMM                     1       1       5     167       1       4     224       3     218     489       0       0 

0039 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER                 7       1      16     365       0       9     388       4     697     612       1       1 

0040 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS                   1       0       5      69       0       0      50       1     134     162       0       0 

0041 FAIRHOPE - 3 CIRCLE CHURCH            3       1      12     222       0       3     356       7     404     380       0       0 

0042 BARNWELL VFD                          7       1      16     365       0       9     388       4     697     612       1       1 

0043 SPANISH FORT COMMUNITY CENTER         1       0       7     167       2       4     268       7     250     291       0       0 

0044 SPANISH FORT CHURCH OF CHRIST         0       0       2      73       1       4     137       2     114     156       0       0 

0045 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL                    0       1       2      86       1       1     118       0     148     141       0       1 

0046 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER                   2       0      12     373       2      12     431       8     681     562       0       0 

0047 ABSENTEE                              1       0       3      35       0       1      36       0      38      34       0       0 

0048 PROVISIONAL                           0       0       0       7       0       0      25       0      16      16       0       0
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                 CANDIDATE TOTALS         50      12     170    3430      22     101    7052      64    5599    7677       8       5 

                CANDIDATE PERCENT        .20     .04     .70   14.18     .09     .41   29.16     .26   23.15   31.75 
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